
Evaluators – Group Fitness, July 2021 
*Please ensure your evaluator has a current registration with BCRPA, by checking in 

The Registry® 
 

City/ Region First Name Last Name Email 

Abbotsford Sue Luck-Claxton sueluckclaxton@gmail.com 

Burnaby Daniela duva survivorfitnessvancouver@gmail.com 

Burnaby Rainy Kent rainykent@gmail.com 

Burnaby Traci Addison traciaddison@gmail.com 

Comox Valley Heather  Bailey hbailey@comox.ca 

Comox Valley Jill Nelson hi-focus@shaw.ca 

Coquitlam Dorothea Arnett sighbor@gmail.com 

Coquitlam Pamela Keefe pam_keefe@hotmail.com 

Coquitlam Nella Maier nellamaier@telus.net 

Delta Bev Zetaruk-
Hillman 

trainwithbev@gmail.com 

Delta Debbie Cheong debbie.cheong@cw.bc.ca 

Delta Pam Findlay pfindlay@delta.ca 

Fraser Valley Wendy Harris wmharris@shaw.ca 

Greater 
Vancouver Area 

Jaimee Stokes jstokesnelson@hotmail.com 

Hope Kim Richardson kimmyr@telus.net 

Kelowna Danielle Klassen danielle@designerfitness.ca 

Langley Shannon Whieldon whieldon@telus.net 

Langley Susanne Wilson Susannewilson11@gmail.com 

Lower Mainland Brigitte Loik Brigloik@gmail.com 

Mission Cheryl Blondin cher.blondin@gmail.com 

Nanaimo Kate Fisher kfisher.fitness@gmail.com 

Nanaimo Paul Horne fitcore@hotmail.com 

North Vancouver Jennifer Mann-Jones mann_jenn@hotmail.com 

North Vancouver Madeline Mattson madeline.mattson@nvrc.ca 

Port Moody Lisa Porcellato Lisa.fizzeek@shaw.ca 

Port Moody Lorraine Stitilis Yogabytes@hotmail.com 

Port Moody Tamara Grand tamaracgrand@gmail.com 

Richmond/ Lower 
Mainland 

Jeannie Mansell jmansell@telus.net 

Roberts Creek/ 
Sunshine Coast 

Bonnie Beaman bonniebeaman454@gmail.com 

Salmon Arm Pamela Wenzel wenzels@telus.net 

Squamish Kimberley Cummings Cummingskimberle@hotmail.com 

Surrey Deb Paris deparis@surrey.ca 

Surrey Rachelle Brown rachellecalasin@gmail.com 

Surrey/ Delta Colleen Reny Colreny@gmail.com 

Surrey/ Langley Rachelle Brown rachellecalasin@gmail.com 

Surrey/Langley Aaron Tews kinesiologists@gmail.com 

Vancouver Andre Potvin admin@infofit.ca 

 
 

https://www.thefitnessregistry.com/


Vancouver Andre Potvin admin@infofit.ca 

Vancouver Claire Adamson claire_adamson@hotmail.com 

Vancouver Emmie Li emmieli@yahoo.com 

Vancouver Laurie Barnetson fun_laurie@yahoo.ca 

Vancouver Portia Mann puddlefishfriend@gmail.com 

Vancouver /Lower 
Mainland 

Lela Dawson leladawson@shaw.ca 

Victoria Amy Allen achayko@uvic.ca 

Victoria Christina Truscott christina.truscott@shaw.ca 

Victoria Lauren Waddell info@bodyblueprint.com 

Victoria Melissa Clarke coresourcefitness@gmail.com 

West Kelowna  Jennifer Bulcock fitfrenzy@telus.net 

 


